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TABLE 1. Production and Shipnoents(1), Canada , 1981 and 1982 TABLEAU 1. Production et livraisons(1), Canada, 1981 et 1982 

1982 1981 

October Year-to-date October Year-to-date 

Octobre Total cumulatif Octob r e Total cumulatif 

metric - tonnes - mHriques 

Portland: 

Production 
Shipments - Livraisons 

Masonry and other cement - Ciment b mac;onnerie et autres: 

Production 
Shipments - Livraisons 

Total: 

BOB 413 
814 463 

33 265 
26 818 

Production 841 678 

Ship~~ents - livraisons 841 281 

( 1) All products shipped from plant. Includes only cEfllent of 
own manufacture. 

TABLE 2. Stoeks of Ceooent, Canada, ll::tober 1981 and 1982 

Portland: 

Stocks at beginning of month - Stocks au d6but du mois 
Stocks at end of month - Stocks k la fin du mois 

Masonry and other cement - Ciment ll mac;onnerie et autres: 

Stocks at beginning of month - Stocks au d~but du mois 
Stocks at end of month - Stocks h le fin du mois 

Total: 

Stocks at beginning of . month - Stocks au d!but du 110is 

Stocks at end of fiDnth - Stocks ~ la fin du .cis 

Manufacturing and Primary Industries Division 

December 1982 
5-3304-721 

6 736 003 017 715 166 942 
6 722 243 970 391 203 603 

204 353 48 803 296 544 
206 570 33 302 286 589 

6 940 356 066 518 8 463 486 

6 928 813 003 693 8 490 192 

(1) Tout produit livr6 de l'usine. C001prend seulement ciment de propre 
fabrication . 

TABlEAU 2. Stocks de eililent, Canada, octobre 1981 et 1982 

1982 

metric - tonnes - m~tr iques 

640 012 
629 917 

58 260 
64 707 

698 272 

694 624 

Division des industri es manufacturi~res et primaires 

o.!cembre 1982 
5-3304-721 

1981 

544 869 
580 212 

51 181 
66 662 

596 050 

646 894 
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TABlE }. Dietribution of Soolee of ~(1), 1981 - 1982 

TABLEAU }. Mpartition doe wmtee da ci-.1:(1), 1981 et 1982 

Qu~bec: 

Portland: 
In bags - En sacs 
Bulk - En vrac 

Masonry and other cement - Ciment A mac;onnerie et autres 

Total 

Ontario: 

Portland: 
In bags - En sacs 
Bulk - En vrac 

Masonry and other cement - Ciment ~ mac;onnerie et wtres 

Total 

Other provinces - Autres provinces: 

Portland: 
In bags - En sacs 
Bulk - "En vrac 

Masonry and other cement - Ciment tt mac;onnerie et a.Jtres 

Total 

Domestic sales - Total - Ventes domestiques: 

Portland: 
In bags - En sacs 
Bulk - En vrac 

Masonry and other cement - Ciment li mac;onnerie et autres 

Total 

Exports - Exportations: 

Portland: 
In bags - En sacs 
Bulk - En vrac 

Masonry and other cement - Ciment h mac;onnerie et autres 

Cement exports - Total - Ciment exportations 

Clinker exports - Total - Clinker exportations 

Sales - Total - Ventes: 

Portland: 
In bags - En sacs 
Bulk - En vrac 

Masonry and other cement - Ciment h mac;onnerie et autres 

C£1£NT - TOTAL - CIIUIT 

TOTAL O.INKER 

(1) Includes sales of cement Wh1ch were purchased from other 
cement companies. .Excludes inter-plant shipments of the 
same company. 

x confidential to meet secrecy requirements of the Statistics 
Act. 

Note 

This report reflects the experience of the respondent firms 
listed in the December report, plus any deletions or additions 
since then. Changes this month: 

Nil. 

Commodity coverage is approximately 100%. 
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1982 1981 

October Veer-to-date October Year-to-date 

Octobre Tot al cumulati f Octobre Total cumulati f 

metnc - tonnes - m triques 

13 359 
144 927 

6 188 

164 474 

14 002 
181 782 

11 196 

206 980 

20 086 
299 455 

124 

323 665 

47 447 
626 164 

21 508 

695 119 

7 964 
141 898 

710 

153 572 

55 411 
768 062 

25 218 

8411 691 

128 306 
916 567 

43 985 

088 858 

131 475 
549 216 

81 483 

762 174 

199 723 
297 382 

32 078 

529 183 

459 504 
4 763 165 

157 546 

5 }80 215 

51 654 
450 243 

21 793 

523 690 

511 158 
213 408 

179 339 

6 90} 905 

13 418 
152 845 

476 

17 3 739 

13 235 
228 209 

14 035 

255 479 

23 880 
393 600 

6 340 

423 820 

50 533 
774 654 

27 851 

853 0}8 

X 

149 680 

157 935 

X 

924 334 

1 010 97} 

147 284 
234 858 

58 806 

440 948 

144 460 
968 207 

121 381 

234 048 

236 729 
909 803 

45 154 

191 686 

528 473 
112 868 

225 341 

6 866 682 

X 

1 543 799 

1 607 349 

X 

7 656 667 

8 474 031 

(1) Camp rend les ventes de ciment ac:hetd d 1 aut res cimenteries. Ne comprend 
pas les li vraisons entre usines de la marne compagnie. 

x confidentiel en vertu des dispositions de la Loi sur la statistique 
relatives au secret. 

Nota 

Le pr~sent rapport traduit 1 'activit~ des entreprises r~pondantes ~nu­
mtht!es dans la li vraison de ~cembre, compte tenu des suppressions et des 
additions. Changement ce mois-ci: 

N~ant. 

Le chafll> d'observation englobe h peu pr~s taus les produits. 


